CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND

IRETS b=y [dedfdenrey
(Established by an act of parliament of India, 2009)

Date: 10t July 2017

Course: M.A./LLM in Tribal & Customary Law (2 Years)
Paper Code: PGQP15

Disclaimer:

1.

The following is only the MERIT LIST (SECOND) of candidate appeared in the CUCET 2017 for courses in
Central University of Jharkhand, Ranchi.

The order of the merit may change after actual verification from ORIGINAL mark sheet / certificates etc.

In case of any discrepancy in the list, the same may kindly be brought into the notice of the Admission Office
on the day of counselling cum admission.

Candidates are advised to see other important admission related documents (Admission procedure,
documents required at the time of admission, Course Fee etc.) uploaded in the Admission Page of
University Website.

The admission will be done on the basis of merit scores of CUCET 2017 following minimum eligibility criteria
and GOl reservations policies.

Candidates are advised to visit university website regular for updates.

7. The Details of vacant seats are as follows:
Unreserved/ GEN OBC (Non Creamy) SC ST
4 3 2 1
8. The CUT OFF SCORES for the said course are as follows:
Cut off Score for 2"4 Counselling cum
Category o
Admission (CUCET SCORE)
Unreserved/ OBC (Non Creamy)/ SC/ ST Above 0
9. The admission cum counselling details are as follows:
ACTIVITY COUNSELLING DATE
2"d Counselling cum Admission 18t July 2017.

(Reporting time by 10:00 am up to 12:00 noon)

All Candidates as mentioned in the MERIT LIST will have to appear in the 2"¢ Counselling cum
Admission date i.e., on 18" July 2017 by 12:00 noon.

Counselling cum Admission for the waitlisted candidates as reported on 18" July 2017 (by 12:00
noon) against the vacant seats will be continue to the next day i.e., 19" July 2017.

Candidate need to report to the Respective Centre(s) at Central University of Jharkhand, Brambe
Campus, Ranchi before 12:00 noon on the respective dates to book their candidature against the vacant
seats. Late reported candidate(s) will not be entertained at any circumstances.

Venue for admission: Central University of Jharkhand, Brambe Campus, Old CTI Building, Brambe,
Ranchi-Lohardaga Road, Ranchi - 835205, Jharkhand.
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Application
ID
135079
221723
129053
159908
104088
101507
128996
117478
105691
210468
173846
222102
129071
203320
219221
187257
151567
223685
186653
221606
168535
154607
117393
121304
222275
120351
169677
103256
144996
129263
183946
127219
130759
167371
153877
125536
120016

Provisional Second Merit List

Roll no

26660996
25954177
22715055
26661353
22916584
22916584
22715056
26661605
26158354
22916384
22715012
25952207
22715053
26661955
23831900
25044405
25951869
25952198
26661251
22815488
23320694
26661625
26661606
22815545
26661295
26660796
26661046
26661687
22210172
25951806
26661872
26662024
25850889
26661152
23320640
26661348
26661619

Name

Varsha Poddar
Gautam

Amarjeet Ranjan
Suman Marandi

Ravi Kumar

Ravi Kumar
Prashant Rana
Archie Sen

Rajkishor Kumar
Sandeep Kujur
Amarnath Gupta
Anurag Krishan Tiwary
Ashish Kumar
Kumari Priyanka
Kumari Shubham
Nishant Srivastava
Jagjeet Singh

Swati Singh
Ashutosh Kumar

Dr Chandan Kumar
Rahul Kumar Bhagat
Priya Kumari

Deepa Kumatri Singh
Lakshman Kumar
Archana Pandey
Ekta Kumari Gupta
Kabita Kumari Mahto
Ravi Ranjan
Muhammed Shafeeq K
Shalini Kumari
Anshu Linda

Jaya Tirkey

Dakhode Sanket Kishor
Bisesswar Saren
Vadithe Thirupal Naik
Vikas Tirkey

Puja Kumari

DOB

1994-02-15
1981-03-01
1995-07-01
1990-06-01
1996-03-06
1996-03-06
1994-01-31
1996-02-12
1996-02-03
1993-04-17
1995-05-08
1993-08-18
1994-01-25
1986-02-12
1990-02-07
1986-08-22
1994-04-01
1996-01-04
1987-03-01
1974-10-30
1994-03-07
1991-11-26
1995-10-31
1994-12-24
1992-10-24
1995-12-20
1985-12-15
1992-05-31
1993-02-14
1995-06-05
1991-05-10
1990-06-05
1996-07-29
1991-02-25
1993-08-21
1996-12-25
1997-01-15

Date: 10t July 2017

Category Goeay
Score
GEN 58.25
GEN 48.75
OBC 46.25
GEN 45.25
GEN 45.25
GEN 45.25
GEN 42.50
OBC 41.50
OBC 40.50
ST 40.25
OBC 40.00
GEN 38.00
GEN 36.00
OBC 31.75
GEN 31.50
GEN 31.25
GEN 31.00
GEN 30.25
GEN 30.00
OBC 30.00
ST 30.00
GEN 29.25
GEN 27.00
OBC 27.00
GEN 26.25
GEN 25.75
OBC 25.50
GEN 24.25
OBC 23.50
SC 21.00
ST 19.75
ST 18.00
SC 16.25
ST 12.25
ST 11.00
ST 10.00
GEN 5.75
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